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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.301
	3814
	1
	Rel-17
	Removing wrong figure for UE requested bearer resource modification procedure
	F
	17.8.0
	CT1#138-e
	C1-226227
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	TEI17
	
	

	24.301
	3815
	1
	Rel-18
	Removing wrong figure for UE requested bearer resource modification procedure
	A
	18.0.0
	CT1#138-e
	C1-226229
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	TEI17
	
	

	24.302
	0735
	1
	Rel-17
	Modification of PLMN List IE description
	F
	17.6.0
	CT1#139
	C1-226890
	Lenovo, Nokia, Nokia Shanghi Bell, Intel
	TEI17
	
	

	24.501
	4888
	1
	Rel-17
	Modify network handling of PDU sessions for emergency request in abnormal case
	F
	17.8.0
	CT1#139
	C1-226888
	ZTE, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Huawei, HiSilicon, Google Inc.
	TEI17
	
	

	24.501
	4889
	1
	Rel-18
	Modify network handling of PDU sessions for emergency request in abnormal case
	A
	18.0.1
	CT1#139
	C1-226889
	ZTE, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell, Huawei, HiSilicon, Google Inc.
	TEI17
	
	

	24.587
	0266
	1
	Rel-17
	Correction to V2X message family
	F
	17.7.0
	CT1#138-e
	C1-226037
	Huawei, HiSilicon /Christian
	TEI17, eV2XARC_Ph2
	
	

	27.007
	0793
	1
	Rel-17
	Corrections to NR QoE AT commands
	F
	17.7.0
	CT1#138-e
	C1-226122
	Lenovo, Ericsson, Huawei, HiSilicon
	TEI17, NR_QoE-Core
	
	

	27.007
	0794
	1
	Rel-18
	Corrections to NR QoE AT commands
	A
	18.0.0
	CT1#138-e
	C1-226123
	Lenovo, Ericsson, Huawei, HiSilicon
	TEI17, NR_QoE-Core
	
	


